Place Div/Tot

O Joy Ul w N

Nej

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Name

New Sharon,

JACE RACE 5K
June 8, 2013
Towa

5K RESULTS

City

1/4
1/7
2/7
1/16
2/4
2/16
3/16
1/6
1/38
4/16
1/8
1/8
5/16
2/6
1/12
6/16
3/6
7/16
8/16
9/16
1/10
2/10
3/4
4/6
2/38
3/10
1/19
2/8
10/16
4/4
2/8
2/12
11/16
1/20
3/7
3/12
12/16
4/10
5/10
4/12
3/8
4/1
2/20
3/20
2/19
5/12
4/8
1/10
3/8
1/13
1/23
3/19

Tanner Wanders
Kipp Schuler
Bryan Kloberdanz
Kamron Van Hulzen
Beau Freeborn
Jac Munson

Jake Larson
Keith Comfort
Betsy Luck
Johannes Hartmann
Jeremy Cranston
Tony Howard
Trenton Howard
Richard Hanna
Megan Goemaat
Adam Pothoven
Marvin Knoot
Jacob Wallace
Zack Heys

Jakob Bortell
Gage Van Gorp
Jarrett Stodghill
Alan Bowen

Mike Inman

Aimee McLandsborou
Cade Curphy

Levi Johnston
Jeff Little
Trent Wanders
Clayton Korell
Kevin Kelderman
Kylie Roozeboom
Alexander Vanderbe
Katie Koehler
Jordy Ammons
Tressa Watts
Andrew Goemaat
Matthew Goemaat
Ben Sherburne
Rachel Sherburne
Kenny Wanders
Greg Crall
Hayley Pinkerton
Paige Layman
Micah Dehaan
Jenna Lacey

Jim Bruxvoort
Becky Rozenboom
Rick Hanna
Michaela Heys
Sarah Treft
Grant Smith

New Sharon
University Park
Cedar Falls
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
Clive
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Montezuma
Oskaloosa
Monroe

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Ottumwa
Olathe
Gilman

New Sharon
Montezuma
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Waukee

New Sharon
Knoxville
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Ottumwa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Pella
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
Pella
Montezuma

S Chiptim Guntime Pace

St Age
IA 19
IA 24
IA 24
IA 16
IA 18
IA 14
IA 15
IA 55
IA 35
IA 16
IA 31
IA 48
IA 15
IA 52
IA 17
IA 15
IA 56
IA 14
IA 14
IA 15
IA 13
IA 12
IA 19
IA 54
KS 37
IA 12
IA 10
IA 42
IA 16
IA 19
IA 39
IA 19
IA 14
IA 13
IA 23
IA 17
IA 14
IA 11
IA 13
IA 17
IA 49
IA 28
IA 12
IA 11
IA 8
IA 19
IA 44
IA ol
IA 32
IA 16
IA 29
IA 9
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

2/23
1/23
5/8
4/20
5/20
6/20
3/23
3/38
6/10
4/23
7/10
1/9
4/19
4/38
5/38
2/13
5/19
6/19
2/23
3/13
6/38
7/38
2/9
8/38
6/12
1/19
9/38
7/12
8/10
5/23
7/19
10/38
11/38
4/8
6/23
8/19
9/19
8/12
7/23
8/23
2/10
12/38
9/23
2/19
4/13
10/19
5/8
3/23
13/38
10/23
11/23
4/23
11/19
12/23
3/19
7/20
12/19
13/19
14/19
15/19

Courtney Schock
Amy Fuller-Belding
Brad Pinkerton
Bailey Ferguson
Joel Davis

Lydia Stodghill
Katey Finn

Leah Bruxvoort
Jared Bruxvoort
Kasey Koehler
Jared Little
Sophia Boonstra
Gentry Walston
Shauna Grewe
Melissa Falb
Jensen Kelderman
Reuben Van Veldhui
Drake Hall
Veldhuizen Sa Van
Shelby McGriff
Jana Boonstra
Sara Larson

Kloey Moore Monthe
Kaci Moore

Jordan Ferguson
Wendy Bracy
Jenell Steel

Kate Ray

Jake Bruxvoort
Wyk Courtney Van W
Trace Goemaat
Susan Lyons

Jamie Cranston
Nick Dehaan

Sarah Hynick

Gage Mick

Caleb Bartlow
Addison Van Vliet
Sarah Brelsford
Mallory Hartgers
Jackie Kilby

Jo Little
Merribeth Degroot
Lana Degroot

Lisa Etcher
Josiah Moore Month
Aaron Moore

Teri Hungerford
Heather Molyneux
Chelsea Molyneux
Kolby Kitzman
Diana Kerr

Lane Harmon

Paige Moorman
Rhonda Harmon
Chelsey McGriff
Ty Kelderman

Nash Smith

Molen Toby Vander
Easton Korell

New Sharon
Pella

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
Pella

El Dorado Springs
Montezuma
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
Clive
Republic
Republic
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Pella
Sully

New Sharon
Lynnville
Montezuma
New Sharon
Cedar Falls
New Sharon
New Sharon
Montezuma
New Sharon
Montezuma
Pella
Montezuma
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Lovilia
Republic
Republic
Marshalltown
What Cheer
What Cheer
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
Carlisle
Kirby

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MO
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MO
MO
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MO
MO
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
AR
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

28
46
40
13
11
11
27
30
11
27
13

30
33
14

41
14
35
38

32
17
51
36
19
13
23

36
31
32
22
10
10
19
26
26
61
39
27
52
14
10
33
40
33
27
25
48

23
52
11
10
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26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

54
21
26
27
33
33
26
49
57
58
49
50
13
12
13
32
48
32
56
07
13
18
19
19
52
49
24
02
02
03
51
09
13
09
06
11
23
09
11
11
58
12
09
09
26
11
11
26
24
24
15
16
20
28
31
04
10
08
27
47

27:
:33
27:
:35
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

27

27

28

33

36
37
51
00
05
24
01
02
16
23
23
38
00
01
13
14
25
25
28
28
02
08
54
12
14
16
20
22
24
25
14
16
28
44
45
45
11
23
25
25
45
20
20
40
42
42
44
44
56
07
07
15
15
18
41
47
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:51
:53
:53
:53
:53
: 54
:58
:01
:03
:09
121
:21
:26
:28
:28
:33
:40
:40
: 44
144
:48
:48
:49
:49
:00
:02
:16
122
123
:23
:25
126
126
126
242
:43
147
:52
:52
:52
:00
:04
:05
:05
:12
:23
:23
:29
: 30
:30
:30
:30
: 34
: 38
:38
:40
:40
141
:49
:51



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

5/23
14/38
15/38

6/23

8/20
16/38

5/7

9/10
13/23

7/23
13/16

4/19
14/23
14/16

5/19

3/9
17/38

9/20
10/20
11/20

6/8

8/23

4/9

5/6
12/20
13/20
16/19

6/8

9/23
10/23

6/19
18/38
15/16
19/38

5/9
17/19
11/23
12/23

1/3

5/13
20/38
21/38

6/7

7/7

7/19

6/13
22/38
10/10

7/8

3/10
23/38

2/3

8/19

9/19
13/23
15/23

6/9

7/13
14/20

4/10

Molen Angie Vander
Amber Goemaat
Michelle Curphy
Christine Howard
Tessa Fuller

Jen Wallace

Tommy O'Connor
Caden McKay

Paige Roos

Davona Fynaardt
Matthew Hymick
Nancy Miller
Jentri Haworth
Jacob Sherburne
Cindy De Goey
Adrienne Vander Mo
Jodi Barr

Aubrey Vanderbeek
Kassidi Steel
Karlee Chandler
Jonathan Coster
Kathy Bruxvoort
Macy Moore

Mark Howe

Bailey Wanders
Victoria Murphy
Aiden Schaapveld
Matthew Schaapveld
Mollie Loving
Denyse Gipple

Kim Sherburne
Trisha Beerends
Landen Playle
Heather James
Vanessa Murphy
Clay Davis

Lisa Stodghill
Janine Moore

Ervin Bruxvoort
Elizabeth Moore
Heather Schaapveld
Bobbie Coster
Brett Morris

Aj Hodggman

Lona Brager
Savanna Coster
Amber Bekele

Mason Bartlow

Kali Kwashie
Bonita Moore

Angie Moore Kwashi
Dennis Moore

Kerry Pinkerton
Becky McCulley
Cara Ferguson
Callie Van Gendere
Grace Chandler
Samantha Coster
Stacie Etcher

Gay Redding

New Sharon
New Sharon
Gilman

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
Bussey

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Waukee
Waukee

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Pella

What Cheer
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Barnes City
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Lynnville
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
What Cheer
Oskaloosa
What Cheer
Bettendorf
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Phoeniz
New Sharon
Phoeniz
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Lovilia
Bussey

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
AZ
IA
AZ
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

44
32
39
41
12
30
29
11
21
46
14
51
27
14
56
10
37
12
11
11
40
48
10
58
13
13

38
47
40
52
34
14
37

45
43
61
14
37
36
24
29
53
14
34
12
34
60
36
61
59
58
43
21

15
12
66
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36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
125
41:
:18
41:
42
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
44
44
43:
44
44
44
44
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
472
:50
48:
48:
48:
49:
49;
49:

41

41

47

35
24
50
00
15
17
06
58
11
12
27
05
24
25
47
51
03
03
20
25
59
17
16
54
22
22

26

25
02
02
39
40
56
07
07
15
30
10
12
13
47
51
31
55
43
45
14
15
45
45
44

07
06
51
23
15
17

36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
:43
41:
:55
42
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
44
44
44
44
44
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
47 :

41

41

47

50
53
03
16
23
28
46
02
26
27
35
39
00
31
04
04
11
11
24
25
34
38
53
27
29
30

44

04
32
42
53
55
06
13
13
52
09
17
30
31
38
51
15
16
35
53
29
29
01

:01
48:
48:
48:
48:
49;
49:
49;
49:

06
11
35
36
34
43
45
45

11:
:53
11:
:00
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
126

11

12

13

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

52

56

02
04
10
15
23
23
26
27
34
44
54
54
56
56
01
01
04
05
10
21
22
22

26
30
33
42
45
48
49
53
55
55
07
13
15
20
20
22
26
34
34
41
47
58

:58
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

08
08
29
31
39
39
58
01
01
01



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

24/38
15/20
16/20
9/12
14/23
25/38
16/16
10/19
17/20
7/8
16/23
3/3
11/19
15/23
26/38
16/23
18/19
17/23
10/12
27/38
28/38
29/38
7/9
18/23
12/19
13/19
17/23
30/38
18/23
5/10
8/8
31/38
19/23
8/8
32/38
6/10
33/38
7/10
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
8/9
34/38
35/38
14/19
8/10
19/23

15/19
16/19

9/10
20/23
20/23
21/23
21/23
22/23
17/19
22/23
19/19

Candy Boyd
Lexi Johnston
Blank Mahailey
Cassie Hibler
Mary Jo Hibler
Bobbi Harmon
Samuel Watts
Jill Walston
Bailee Fogle
Mark Watts
Jacey Veenstra
Dale Moore
Ruth Moore
Shari Plate
Nikki Hughes
Patton Roxann
Zach Miller
Julie Etcher
Laura Etcher
Wendy Smith
Jody Smith
Steph Haworth
Paige James

Meyden Michel Vand

Jan Bandstra
Tammy Larue
Acacia Morris
Melissa Korell
Alisha Briggs
Dianne Borst
Brendon Murphy
Alison Murphy
Nicole Degroot
Larry Miller
Teresa Miller
Gwen Bresee
Angie Landers
Diane Warwick
Carly Ehret
Melissa Knoot
Paige Miller
Andrea Loving
Briley Jordan
Kelli Jordan
Tanya Davis
Janet Lacey
Mary Sharp
Jill Konfrst
Polly Ehret
Sandy Ryan
Jane Ferguson
Sandy Vandekrol
Lisa Jansen
Deanna Goodman
Lisa Walston
Megan Watts
Paige Behrens
Shelby Behrens
Sam Hudson
Kincaid Mitchell

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Rose Hill
New Sharon
New Sharon
Lovilia
Lovilia
New Sharon
Montezuma
New Sharon
Lynnville
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Ottumwa
New Sharon
New Sharon
Bussey

New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Barnes City
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Pella

New Sharon
New Sharon
Searsboro
Sully
Kellogg
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

33
13
13
18
45
30
15
51
13
49
23
61
59
42
30
47

45
18
39
37
38

45
56
52
20
38
29
61
37
37
24
44
38
65
34
62
15
14
15
15

32
39
59
66
48

54
55
68
42
28
41
20
20
52
47
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49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:

25
10
11
13
20
19
47
09
10
24
32
02
03
53
56
56
12
32
31
42
46
51
53
30
31
41
44
50
47
00
17
19
30
46
46
48
49
50
44
45
44
44
44
46
06
02
03
04
53
54
55
00
01
38
39
56
57
07
08
56

49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:

51
52
53
53
00
01
08
45
53
00
09
19
19
26
26
26
34
01
01
08
08
11
14
17
17
33
33
34
35
42
45
45
02
07
08
35
35
35
10
11
11
11
19
20
24
27
27
27
34
34
35
42
43
08
08
34
34
47
47
07

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
:32
17:

17

17

17

17

03
03
04
04
06
06
09
20
23
25
28
31
31
34
34
34
36
45
45
47
47
48
49
50
50
55
55
56
56
58
59
59
05
06
06
15
15
15
26
27
27
27
29
30
31
32
32

34

: 34
17:

34

37
17:

37

:45
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:

45
53
54
58
58
04



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

36/38
18/20
11/12
23/23
37/38
18/19
19/20
12/13
12/12
1/1
10/10
19/19
13/13
23/23
6/6
20/20
38/38
9/9
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174

33 F 55:53 56:18 18:
13 F 56:27 56:52 18:
18 F 56:30 57:11 18
26 F 56:30 57:12 18:
34 F 56:47 57:24 18:
57 F 57:00 57:40 18:
11 F 57:40 57:59 18:
14 F 59:40 1:00:06 19:
17 F 1:01:09 1:01:37 19:
81 F 1:02:57 1:03:24 20:
69 F 1:02:58 1:03:25 20:
53 F 1:02:58 1:03:25 20:
14 F 1:02:58 1:03:31 20:
41 F 1:04:07 1:04:28 20:
53 M 1:03:55 1:04:28 20:
11 F 1:04:07 1:04:28 20:
31 F 1:03:54 1:04:29 20:
10 F 1:06:01 1:06:01 21:
S Chiptim Guntime Pace
F 26:34 27:18 8:48
M 39:52 40:11 12:56
M 43:30 44:09 14:13
1:01:09 1:01:36 19:50
S Chiptim Guntime Pace
M 16:47 16:51 5:26
M 16:54 16:58 5:28
M 18:06 18:09 5:51
M 20:01 20:05 6:28
M 20:27 20:33 6:37
M 21:23 21:29 6:55
M 21:32 21:37 6:58
M 21:38 21:43 7:00
M 22:05 22:10 7:08
M 21:59 22:11 7:09
M 22:35 22:41 7:18
M 22:45 22:51 7:22
M 22:47 22:53 7:22
M 23:08 23:13 7:29
M 23:12 23:23  7:32
M 23:27 23:32 7:35
M 23:42 23:49 7:40
M 23:40 23:49 7:40
M 23:50 23:56  7:43
M 23:59 23:59 7:44
M 24:14 24:20 7:50
M 24:26 24:31 7:54
M 24:43 24:46 7:59
M 24:43 24:48 7:59
M 24:46 24:57 8:02
M 24:53 24:59 8:03

Kelly Mitchell New Sharon IA
Erika Walston New Sharon IA
Mackenzi Tjarks New Sharon IA
Kim Kern Ottumwa IA
Jennifer Patterson Cedar Rapids IA
Deb Bruxvoort Oskaloosa IA
Makenzie Coster New Sharon IA
Becca Willemsen New Sharon IA
Haley Willemsen New Sharon IA
Phyllis Clayworth New Sharon IA
Linda Derringer Oskaloosa IA
Cheryl Mason Grapevine TX
Alexis Long New Sharon IA
Staci Spoelstra New Sharon IA
Craig Plate New Sharon IA
Katie Spoelstra New Sharon IA
Brady Plate Oskaloosa IA
Madison McKay New Sharon IA
PROBLEM RESULTS
Name City St Age
Veldhuizen Ly Van Oskaloosa IA 7
Robert Coster New Sharon IA 5
Carter Patterson Cedar Rapids IA 6
X
MALE RESULTS
Name City St Age
Tanner Wanders New Sharon IA 19
Kipp Schuler University Park IA 24
Bryan Kloberdanz Cedar Falls IA 24
Kamron Van Hulzen Oskaloosa IA 16
Beau Freeborn New Sharon IA 18
Jac Munson New Sharon IA 14
Jake Larson Clive IA 15
Keith Comfort Oskaloosa IA 55
Johannes Hartmann Oskaloosa IA 16
Jeremy Cranston Montezuma IA 31
Tony Howard Oskaloosa IA 48
Trenton Howard Monroe IA 15
Richard Hanna New Sharon IA 52
Adam Pothoven New Sharon IA 15
Marvin Knoot New Sharon IA 56
Jacob Wallace New Sharon IA 14
Zack Heys New Sharon IA 14
Jakob Bortell New Sharon IA 15
Gage Van Gorp New Sharon IA 13
Jarrett Stodghill New Sharon IA 12
Alan Bowen New Sharon IA 19
Mike Inman Ottumwa IA 54
Cade Curphy Gilman IA 12
Levi Johnston New Sharon IA 10
Jeff Little Montezuma IA 42
Trent Wanders New Sharon IA 16

08
18

125

25
29
34
40
21
50
25
25
25
27
45
45
45
46
15



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

86
78
155

58
60
240
171
32
37
19
64
137
125
18
93
166
217
224
17
227
38
101

234
232

66

79
139
164

87
119
192
269
242

27

72
131
133
182
207

16
115
244

231
229
179
177
261
107
219
103
222
251

Clayton Korell
Kevin Kelderman

Alexander Vanderbe

Jordy Ammons
Andrew Goemaat
Matthew Goemaat
Ben Sherburne
Kenny Wanders
Greg Crall
Micah Dehaan
Jim Bruxvoort
Rick Hanna
Grant Smith
Brad Pinkerton
Jared Bruxvoort
Jared Little
Gentry Walston

Reuben Van Veldhui

Drake Hall
Jake Bruxvoort
Trace Goemaat
Nick Dehaan
Gage Mick
Caleb Bartlow

Josiah Moore Month

Aaron Moore
Lane Harmon
Ty Kelderman
Nash Smith

Molen Toby Vander

Easton Korell
Tommy O'Connor
Caden McKay
Matthew Hymick
Jacob Sherburne
Jonathan Coster
Mark Howe

Aiden Schaapveld

Matthew Schaapveld

Landen Playle
Clay Davis
Ervin Bruxvoort
Brett Morris

Aj Hodggman
Mason Bartlow
Kali Kwashie
Dennis Moore
Samuel Watts
Mark Watts

Dale Moore

Zach Miller
Brendon Murphy
Larry Miller
Kincaid Mitchell
Craig Plate

New Sharon
New Sharon
Waukee
Knoxville
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Ottumwa
New Sharon
Pella

New Sharon
Montezuma
New Sharon
Pella
Montezuma
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
Pella

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Republic
Republic
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Phoeniz
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
MO
MO
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
AZ
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

19
39
14
23
14
11
13
49
28

44
32

40
11
13

13

32
10
10
10
33

10

29
11
14
14
40
58

38
14

61
24
29
12
34
61
15
49
61

37
44

53
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24

24

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
25:
27:
27 :
27 :
27 :
28:
29:
29:
29:
32:
31:
32:
33:

33

35:
35:

35

36:
36:

36

36:
37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
40:
41:
41:
42
43:
43:
43:
44
45:
46:
46:
49:
50:
51:
51:
52:
52:
55:
1:03:

55 25:
:50 25:
06 25:
06 25:
36 25:
48 25:
34 25:
46 25:
42 25:
02 26:
56 26:
03 27
22 27 :
26 27 :
57 28:
49 29:
13 29:
48 30:
32 30:
02 32:
51 32
09 32:
11 33:
123 33
11 35:
11 35:
:20 35:
10 36:
08 36:
127 36:
47 36:
06 37:
58 38:
27 38:
25 39:
59 40:
54 471 :
25 41
26 41
39 42
07 43:
30 44
47 44 .
51 44 :
45 45:
14 46:
45 472
47 50:
24 51:
02 51:
12 51:
17 52:
46 53:
56 56:
55 1:04:

00
03
11
22
42
52
53
54
54
06
08
09
26
33
05
01
16
00
01
14

:20

25
16

128

20
20
56
15
18
41
47
46
02
35
31
34
27
43
44
53
13
09
38
51
53
29
01
08
00
19
34
45
07
07
28
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:03
: 04
:07
:10
:17
: 20
:20
: 20
121
124
125
:45
:50
:53
:03
121
126
140
:40
123
:25
126
143
247
123
:23
: 34
140
:41
:49
:51
:10
:15
126
144
: 04
121
126
126
148
:55
:13
122
126
247
:58
:08
:09
:25
: 31
:36
:59
:06
: 04
:45



Place No.

1 98
2 6l
3 100
4 225
5 83
6 180
7 239
8 126
9 276
10 281
11 275
12 67
13 271
14 134
15 55
16 49
17 206
18 149
19 53
20 21
21 82
22 11
23 62
24 48
25 77
26 158
27 214
28 10
29 91
30 235
31 233
32 52
33 273
34 145
35 193
36 159
37 99
38 33
39 268
40 259
41 274
42 258
43 81
44 95
45 188
46 35
47 45
48 250
49 109
50 108
51 277
52 80
53 113
54 280
55 213
56 163

FEMALE RESULTS

Name City

Betsy Luck Oskaloosa
Megan Goemaat New Sharon
Aimee McLandsborou Olathe
Kylie Roozeboom New Sharon
Katie Koehler New Sharon
Tressa Watts New Sharon
Rachel Sherburne New Sharon
Hayley Pinkerton New Sharon
Paige Layman New Sharon
Jenna Lacey New Sharon
Becky Rozenboom Oskaloosa
Michaela Heys New Sharon
Sarah Treft Pella
Courtney Schock New Sharon
Amy Fuller-Belding Pella

Bailey Ferguson
Joel Davis

Lydia Stodghill
Katey Finn

Leah Bruxvoort
Kasey Koehler
Sophia Boonstra
Shauna Grewe
Melissa Falb
Jensen Kelderman
Veldhuizen Sa Van
Shelby McGriff
Jana Boonstra
Sara Larson

Kloey Moore Monthe
Kaci Moore

Jordan Ferguson
Wendy Bracy
Jenell Steel

Kate Ray

Wyk Courtney Van W
Susan Lyons

Jamie Cranston
Sarah Hynick
Addison Van Vliet
Sarah Brelsford
Mallory Hartgers
Jackie Kilby

Jo Little
Merribeth Degroot
Lana Degroot

Lisa Etcher

Teri Hungerford
Heather Molyneux
Chelsea Molyneux
Kolby Kitzman
Diana Kerr

Paige Moorman
Rhonda Harmon
Chelsey McGriff
Molen Angie Vander

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
El Dorado Springs
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
Clive
Republic
Republic
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Sully
Lynnville
Montezuma
Cedar Falls
Montezuma
New Sharon
Montezuma
Pella
Montezuma
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Lovilia
Marshalltown
What Cheer
What Cheer
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Carlisle
Kirby

New Sharon
New Sharon

S Chiptim Guntime Pace
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21:
23:
24
24 :
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
25:
26:
27:
27:
26:
27:
27:
27 :
27 :
126
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:

27

56
08
26
58
12
35
44
52
02
59
40
05
13
54
21
27
33
33

49
58
50
12
13
32
56
07
13
18
19
19
52
49
24
02
03
09
13
06
09
11
11
58
12
09
09
26
26
24
24
15
16
28
31
04
35

22:
23:
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27 :
27 :
27:
27:
27 :
27:
:51
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:

27

01
13
33
07
18
39
53
59
05
06
48
14
21
28
33
35
36
37

00
24
02
23
23
38
13
14
25
25
28
28
02
08
54
12
16
22
24
14
44
45
45
11
23
25
25
45
40
42
42
44
44
07
07
15
50
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:06
:29
: 54
:05
:09
:16
:20
122
124
124
:38
146
148
:51
:53
:53
:53
:54
:58
:01
:09
121
128
:28
:33
144
144
:48
148
:49
149
:00
:02
:16
122
123
126
126
142
:52
:52
:52
:00
:04
:05
:05
112
:29
: 30
:30
:30
: 30
: 38
: 38
:40
:52



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

57
249

71
272
195
194

56
104
187
210
279

156
146

24

20
112
170
216

97
220
241
208

74
215
148
111
110
132

26
189

31

228
230
127
202
50
270
23
30
47
129
13
76
285
69
70
65
257
54
256
260
253
247
246
43
44
140
138

Amber Goemaat
Michelle Curphy

Christine Howard

Tessa Fuller
Jen Wallace
Paige Roos
Davona Fynaardt
Nancy Miller
Jentri Haworth
Cindy De Goey

Adrienne Vander Mo

Jodi Barr

Aubrey Vanderbeek

Kassidi Steel
Karlee Chandler
Kathy Bruxvoort
Macy Moore
Bailey Wanders
Victoria Murphy
Mollie Loving
Denyse Gipple
Kim Sherburne
Trisha Beerends
Heather James
Vanessa Murphy
Lisa Stodghill
Janine Moore
Elizabeth Moore

Heather Schaapveld

Bobbie Coster
Lona Brager
Savanna Coster
Amber Bekele
Bonita Moore

Angie Moore Kwashi

Kerry Pinkerton
Becky McCulley
Cara Ferguson

Callie Van Gendere

Grace Chandler
Samantha Coster
Stacie Etcher
Gay Redding
Candy Boyd
Lexi Johnston
Blank Mahailey
Cassie Hibler
Mary Jo Hibler
Bobbi Harmon
Jill Walston
Bailee Fogle
Jacey Veenstra
Ruth Moore
Shari Plate
Nikki Hughes
Patton Roxann
Julie Etcher
Laura Etcher
Wendy Smith
Jody Smith

New Sharon
Gilman

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Bussey

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Waukee
Waukee

New Sharon
New Sharon
Pella

What Cheer
New Sharon
New Sharon
Barnes City
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Lynnville
New Sharon
New Sharon
What Cheer
What Cheer
Bettendorf
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Phoeniz
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Lovilia
Bussey

New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Rose Hill
New Sharon
Lovilia
Lovilia
New Sharon
Montezuma

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
AZ
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

32
39
41
12
30
21
46
51
27
56
10
37
12
11
11
48
10
13
13
47
40
52
34
37

45
43
14
37
36
53
14
34
60
36
59
58
43
21

15
12
66
33
13
13
18
45
30
51
13
23
59
42
30
47
45
18
39
37
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36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41 :
41:
41:
42
:02
42
42
43:
43:
44
44
44
44
44
44
46:
46:
47 :
47 :
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49;
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:

42

24
50
00
15
17
11
12
05
24
47
51
03
03
20
25
17
16
22
22
18
25
02

40
56
07
15
10
12
13
31
55
43
15
45
44
50
07
06
51
23
15
17
25
10
11
13
20
19
09
10
32
03
53
56
56
32
31
42
46

36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41 :
41:
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
44
:30
44
45:
45:
45:
46:
47 2
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49;
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:

44

53
03
16
23
28
26
27
39
00
04
04
11
11
24
25
38
53
29
30
55
04
32
42
55
06
13
52
17

31
15
16
35
29
01
06
11
35
36
34
43
45
45
51
52
53
53
00
01
45
53
09
19
26
26
26
01
01
08
08

11:
:56
12:
:02
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:07
14:
: 20
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

11

12

14

14

53

00

04
23
23
27
34
54
54
56
56
01
01
05
10
22
22
30
33
42
45
49
53
55

15

20
34
34
41
58
08
29
31
39
39
58
01
01
01
03
03
04
04
06
06
20
23
28
31
34
34
34
45
45
47
47



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

287
183
162
199

92
114

88
204

12
218

36
106

14

89
175

40
211
105

96
200
201
205
282
135

85

41
130

51
262
263
223
168
178
290
289
288
221
165
255
226
121

15

28
236
237
186
190
203
252
142
141
293
191

Steph Haworth
Paige James

Meyden Michel Vand

Jan Bandstra
Tammy Larue
Acacia Morris
Melissa Korell
Alisha Briggs
Dianne Borst
Alison Murphy
Nicole Degroot
Teresa Miller
Gwen Bresee
Angie Landers
Diane Warwick
Carly Ehret
Melissa Knoot
Paige Miller
Andrea Loving
Briley Jordan
Kelli Jordan
Tanya Davis
Janet Lacey
Mary Sharp
Jill Konfrst
Polly Ehret
Sandy Ryan
Jane Ferguson
Sandy Vandekrol
Lisa Jansen
Deanna Goodman
Lisa Walston
Megan Watts
Paige Behrens
Shelby Behrens
Sam Hudson
Kelly Mitchell
Erika Walston
Mackenzi Tjarks
Kim Kern

Jennifer Patterson

Deb Bruxvoort

Makenzie Coster
Becca Willemsen
Haley Willemsen

Phyllis Clayworth

Linda Derringer
Cheryl Mason
Alexis Long
Staci Spoelstra
Katie Spoelstra
Brady Plate
Madison McKay

New Sharon
Lynnville
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Ottumwa
New Sharon
Bussey

New Sharon
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Barnes City
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Pella

New Sharon
New Sharon
Searsboro
Sully
Kellogg
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Ottumwa

Cedar Rapids

Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
Grapevine
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
TX
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

38

45
56
52
20
38
29
61
37
24
38
65
34
62
15
14
15
15

32
39
59
66
48

54
55
68
42
28
41
20
20
52
47
33
13
18
26
34
57
11
14
17
81
69
53
14
41
11
31
10
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51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
59:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:04:
:04:
:03:
:06:

51
53
30
31
41
44
50
47
00
19
30
46
48
49
50
44
45
44
44
44
46
06
02
03
04
53
54
55
00
01
38
39
56
57
07
08
53
27
30
30
47
00
40
40
09
57
58
58
58
07
07
54
01
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52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
124
54:
54:
127
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
:00:
:01:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:06:

54

54

11
14
17
17
33
33
34
35
42
45
02
08
35
35
35
10
11
11
11
19
20

27
27

34
34
35
42
43
08
08
34
34
47
47
18
52
11
12
24
40
59
06
37
24
25
25
31
28
28
29
01

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
132
17:
17:
17:
: 34
17:
: 37
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:

17

17

17

48
49
50
50
55
55
56
56
58
59
05
06
15
15
15
26
27
27
27
29
30
31

32
32
34

34

37
45
45
53
54
58
58
08
18
25
25
29
34
40
21
50
25
25
25
27
45
45
46
15



Place
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No.

139
164

87
131
207
107
222
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FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 10
Name City St Age
Sophia Boonstra New Sharon IA 7
Kloey Moore Monthe Republic MO 8
Adrienne Vander Mo New Sharon IA 10
Macy Moore What Cheer IA 10
Vanessa Murphy New Sharon IA 8
Grace Chandler New Sharon IA 8
Paige James Lynnville IA 7
Briley Jordan New Sharon IA 3
Madison McKay New Sharon IA 10

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 10
Name City St Age
Levi Johnston New Sharon IA 10
Micah Dehaan New Sharon IA 8
Grant Smith Montezuma IA 9
Gentry Walston New Sharon IA 9
Reuben Van Veldhui Oskaloosa IA 9
Drake Hall New Sharon IA 8
Trace Goemaat New Sharon IA 8
Gage Mick New Sharon IA 10
Caleb Bartlow New Sharon IA 10
Josiah Moore Month Republic MO 10
Lane Harmon New Sharon IA 8
Ty Kelderman New Sharon IA 10
Nash Smith New Sharon IA 8
Molen Toby Vander New Sharon IA 8
Easton Korell New Sharon IA 7
Aiden Schaapveld Bettendorf IA 6
Clay Davis New Sharon IA 7
Zach Miller New Sharon IA 9
Kincaid Mitchell New Sharon IA 6

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 11 13
Name City St Age
Katie Koehler New Sharon IA 13
Hayley Pinkerton New Sharon IA 12
Paige Layman New Sharon IA 11
Bailey Ferguson New Sharon IA 13
Joel Davis New Sharon IA 11
Lydia Stodghill New Sharon IA 11
Chelsey McGriff New Sharon IA 11
Tessa Fuller New Sharon IA 12
Aubrey Vanderbeek Waukee IA 12
Kassidi Steel New Sharon A 11
Karlee Chandler New Sharon IA 11
Bailey Wanders New Sharon IA 13
Victoria Murphy New Sharon IA 13
Stacie Etcher Lovilia IA 12
Lexi Johnston New Sharon IA 13
Blank Mahailey New Sharon IA 13

S Chiptim Guntime Pace

F 28:50 29:02 9:21
F 30:19 30:28 9:49
F 39:51 40:04 12:54
F 40:16 40:53 13:10
F 42:56 43:06 13:53
F 48:51 49:34 15:58
F 51:53 52:14 16:49
F 53:44 54:19 17:29
F 1:06:01 1:06:01 21:15
S Chiptim Guntime Pace

M 24:43 24:48 7:59
M 26:02 26:06 8:24
M 27:22 27:26 8:50
M 29:13 29:16 9:26
M 29:48 30:00 9:40
M 29:32 30:01 9:40
M 31:51 32:20 10:25
M 33:11 33:16 10:43
M 33:23 33:28 10:47
M 35:11 35:20 11:23
M 35:20 35:56 11:34
M 36:10 36:15 11:40
M 36:08 36:18 11:41
M 36:27 36:41 11:49
M 36:47 36:47 11:51
M 41:25 41:43 13:26
M 43:07 43:13 13:55
M 51:12 51:34 16:36
M 55:56 56:07 18:04
S Chiptim Guntime Pace

F 25:12 25:18 8:09
F 25:52 25:59 8:22
F 26:02 26:05 8:24
F 27:27 27:35 8:53
F 27:33 27:36 8:53
F 27:33 27:37 8:54
F 36:04 36:15 11:40
F 37:15 37:23 12:02
F 40:03 40:11 12:56
F 40:20 40:24 13:01
F 40:25 40:25 13:01
F 41:22 41:29 13:22
F 41:22 41:30 13:22
F 49:15 49:45 16:01
F 49:10 49:52 16:03
F 49:11 49:53 16:04



17 54 Bailee Fogle New Sharon IA 13 F 50:10 50:53 16:23
18 165 Erika Walston New Sharon IA 13 F 56:27 56:52 18:18
19 28 Makenzie Coster New Sharon IA 11 F 57:40 57:59 18:40
20 141 Katie Spoelstra New Sharon IA 11 F 1:04:07 1:04:28 20:45

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 11 - 13

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 254 Gage Van Gorp New Sharon IA 13 M 23:50 23:56  7:43
2 147 Jarrett Stodghill New Sharon IA 12 M 23:59 23:59 7:44
3 248 Cade Curphy Gilman IA 12 M 24:43 24:46 7:59
4 60 Matthew Goemaat New Sharon IA 11 M 25:48 25:52 8:20
5 240 Ben Sherburne New Sharon IA 13 M 25:34 25:53 8:20
6 18 Jared Bruxvoort Pella IA 11 M 27:57 28:05 9:03
7 93 Jared Little Montezuma IA 13 M 28:49 29:01 9:21
8 17 Jake Bruxvoort Pella IA 13 M 32:02 32:14 10:23
9 192 Caden McKay New Sharon IA 11 M 37:58 38:02 12:15

10 4 Mason Bartlow New Sharon IA 12 M 45:45 45:53 14:47
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 14 - 16

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 67 Michaela Heys New Sharon IA 16 F 27:05 27:14 8:46
2 77 Jensen Kelderman New Sharon IA 14 F 29:32 29:38 9:33
3 214 Shelby McGriff New Sharon IA 14 F 30:07 30:14 9:44
4 45 Lisa Etcher Lovilia IA 14 F 34:26 34:45 11:12
5 110 Elizabeth Moore What Cheer IA 14 F 44:10 44:17 14:15
6 31 Savanna Coster New Sharon IA 14 F 44:55 45:16 14:34
7 30 Samantha Coster New Sharon IA 15 F 49:23 49:43 16:01
8 40 Carly Ehret New Sharon IA 15 F 53:44 54:10 17:26
9 211 Melissa Knoot New Sharon IA 14 F 53:45 54:11 17:27

10 105 Paige Miller New Sharon IA 15 F 53:44 54:11 17:27

11 96 Andrea Loving Barnes City IA 15 F 53:44 54:11 17:27

12 236 Becca Willemsen New Sharon IA 14 F 59:40 1:00:06 19:21

13 252 Alexis Long New Sharon IA 14 F 1:02:58 1:03:31 20:27
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 14 - 16

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 266 Kamron Van Hulzen Oskaloosa IA 16 M 20:01 20:05 6:28
2 116 Jac Munson New Sharon IA 14 M 21:23 21:29 6:55
3 90 Jake Larson Clive IA 15 M 21:32 21:37 6:58
4 265 Johannes Hartmann Oskaloosa IA 16 M 22:05 22:10 7:08
5 292 Trenton Howard Monroe IA 15 M 22:45 22:51 7:22
6 128 Adam Pothoven New Sharon IA 15 M 23:08 23:13 7:29
7 197 Jacob Wallace New Sharon IA 14 M 23:277 23:32 7:35
8 68 Zack Heys New Sharon IA 14 M 23:42 23:49 7:40
9 185 Jakob Bortell New Sharon IA 15 M 23:40 23:49 7:40

10 174 Trent Wanders New Sharon IA 16 M 24:53 24:59 8:03
11 155 Alexander Vanderbe Waukee IA 14 M 25:06 25:11 8:07
12 58 Andrew Goemaat New Sharon IA 14 M 25:36 25:42 8:17
13 269 Matthew Hymick Oskaloosa IA 14 M 38:27 38:35 12:26
14 242 Jacob Sherburne New Sharon IA 14 M 39:25 39:31 12:44
15 182 Landen Playle New Sharon IA 14 M 42:39 42:53 13:48
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FEMALE

Name

New Sharon

AGE GROUP RESULTS

City

M 49:47 50:08

S Chiptim Guntime

16:

09

Megan Goemaat
Kylie Roozeboom
Tressa Watts
Rachel Sherburne
Jenna Lacey
Jordan Ferguson
Kate Ray

Addison Van Vliet
Cassie Hibler
Laura Etcher
Mackenzi Tjarks
Haley Willemsen

Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Montezuma
New Sharon
Lovilia

New Sharon
New Sharon

New
New
New
New
New

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

IA 15
17 19
St Age
IA 17
IA 19
IA 17
IA 17
IA 19
IA 17
IA 19
IA 19
IA 18
IA 18
IA 18
IA 17

F 23:08 23:13
F 24:58 25:07
F 25:35 25:39
F 25:44 25:53
F 25:59 26:06
F 30:52 31:02
F 32:02 32:12
F 33:09 33:44
F 49:13 49:53
F 51:31 52:01
F 56:30 57:11
F 1:01:09 1:01:37

S Chiptim Guntime

M 16:47 16:51
M 20:27 20:33
M 24:14 24:20
M 24:55 25:00
S Chiptim Guntime
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Name City St Age
Tanner Wanders New Sharon IA 19
Beau Freeborn New Sharon IA 18
Alan Bowen New Sharon IA 19
Clayton Korell New Sharon IA 19

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 29
Name City St Age
Sarah Treft Pella IA 29
Courtney Schock New Sharon IA 28
Katey Finn Oskaloosa IA 27
Kasey Koehler El Dorado Springs MO 27
Wyk Courtney Van W Sully IA 23
Sarah Hynick Cedar Falls IA 22
Sarah Brelsford New Sharon IA 26
Mallory Hartgers Montezuma IA 26
Merribeth Degroot Oskaloosa IA 27
Chelsea Molyneux What Cheer IA 27
Kolby Kitzman Oskaloosa IA 25
Paige Moorman Carlisle IA 23
Paige Roos New Sharon IA 21
Jentri Haworth New Sharon IA 27
Callie Van Gendere New Sharon IA 21
Jacey Veenstra New Sharon IA 23
Acacia Morris New Sharon IA 20
Alisha Briggs New Sharon IA 29
Nicole Degroot Bussey IA 24
Deanna Goodman New Sharon IA 28
Megan Watts New Sharon IA 20
Paige Behrens New Sharon IA 20
Kim Kern Ottumwa IA 26

F 27:13 27:21
F 26:54 27:28
F 27:26 27:51
F 27:58 28:24
F 32:03 32:16
F 33:06 33:14
F 33:11 33:45
F 33:11 33:45
F 34:009 34:25
F 35:24 35:42
F 35:15 35:44
F 35:28 36:07
F 38:11 38:26
F 38:24 39:00
F 48:06 48:36
F 50:32 51:09
F 51:44 52:33
F 51:47 52:35
F 52:30 53:02
F 54:38 55:08
F 54:56 55:34
F 54:57 55:34
F 56:30 57:12



MALE

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Place No.
1 286
2 267
3 1
4 32
5 119
6 115
7 244

Place No
1 98
2 100
3 21
4 62
5 48
6 10
7 91
8 233
9 145
10 99
11 33
12 95
13 109
14 57
15 249
16 195
17 2
18 208
19 74
20 132
21 26
22 5
23 230
24 13
25 65
26 2477
27 140
28 138
29 287
30 88
31 218
32 106
33 89
34 201
35 205
36 221
37 121
38 293

Place No.

Name City St Age
Kipp Schuler University Park IA 24
Bryan Kloberdanz Cedar Falls IA 24
Jordy Ammons Knoxville IA 23
Greg Crall Ottumwa IA 28
Tommy O'Connor Oskaloosa IA 29
Brett Morris New Sharon IA 24
Aj Hodggman New Sharon IA 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 39
Name City St Age
Betsy Luck Oskaloosa IA 35
Aimee McLandsborou Olathe KS 37
Leah Bruxvoort New Sharon IA 30
Shauna Grewe New Sharon IA 30
Melissa Falb New Sharon IA 33
Jana Boonstra New Sharon IA 35
Sara Larson Clive IA 38
Kaci Moore Republic MO 32
Jenell Steel New Sharon IA 36
Susan Lyons Lynnville IA 36
Jamie Cranston Montezuma IA 31
Jo Little Montezuma IA 39
Heather Molyneux What Cheer IA 33
Amber Goemaat New Sharon IA 32
Michelle Curphy Gilman IA 39
Jen Wallace New Sharon IA 30
Jodi Barr Waukee IA 37
Trisha Beerends New Sharon IA 34
Heather James Lynnville IA 37
Heather Schaapveld Bettendorf IA 37
Bobbie Coster New Sharon IA 36
Amber Bekele New Sharon IA 34
Angie Moore Kwashi Phoeniz AZ 36
Candy Boyd New Sharon IA 33
Bobbi Harmon New Sharon IA 30
Nikki Hughes Rose Hill IA 30
Wendy Smith New Sharon IA 39
Jody Smith Montezuma IA 37
Steph Haworth New Sharon IA 38
Melissa Korell New Sharon IA 38
Alison Murphy New Sharon IA 37
Teresa Miller New Sharon IA 38
Angie Landers Oskaloosa IA 34
Kelli Jordan New Sharon IA 32
Tanya Davis New Sharon IA 39
Kelly Mitchell New Sharon IA 33
Jennifer Patterson Cedar Rapids IA 34
Brady Plate Oskaloosa IA 31

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 39
Name City St Age

S Chiptim Guntime Pace

M 16:54 16:58 5:28
M 18:06 18:09 5:51
M 25:06 25:22 8:10
M 25:42 25:54 8:21
M 37:06 37:46 12:10
M 43:47 44:38 14:22
M 44:51 44:51 14:26
S Chiptim Guntime Pace

F 21:56 22:01 7:06
F 24:26 24:33 7:54
F 27:49 28:00 9:01
F 29:12 29:23 9:28
F 29:13 29:23 9:28
F 30:13 30:25 9:48
F 30:18 30:25 9:48
F 30:19 30:28 9:49
F 31:24 31:54 10:106
F 32:009 32:22 10:26
F 32:13 32:24 10:26
F 34:12 34:23 11:04
F 35:24 35:42 11:30
F 36:24 36:53 11:53
F 36:50 37:03 11:56
F 37:17 37:28 12:04
F 40:03 40:11 12:56
F 42:02 42:42 13:45
F 42:40 42:55 13:49
F 44:12 44:30 14:20
F 44:13 44:31 14:20
F 44:43 45:35 14:41
F 46:45 47:01 15:08
F 49:25 49:51 16:03
F 49:19 50:01 16:06
F 50:56 51:26 16:34
F 51:42 52:08 16:47
F 51:46 52:08 16:47
F 51:51 52:11 16:48
F 51:50 52:34 16:56
F 52:19 52:45 16:59
F 52:46 53:08 17:06
F 52:49 53:35 17:15
F 53:46 54:20 17:30
F 54:06 54:24 17:31
F 55:53 56:18 18:08
F 56:47 57:24 18:29
F 1:03:54 1:04:29 20:406
S Chiptim Guntime Pace



1 34 Jeremy Cranston Montezuma IA 31 M 21:59 22:11 7:09
2 78 Kevin Kelderman New Sharon IA 39 M 24:50 25:03 8:04
3 64 Rick Hanna New Sharon IA 32 M 27:03 27:09 8:45
4 38 Nick Dehaan New Sharon IA 32 M 32:09 32:25 10:26
5 232 Aaron Moore Republic MO 33 M 35:11 35:20 11:23
6 133 Matthew Schaapveld Bettendorf IA 38 M 41:26 41:44 13:26
7 231 Kali Kwashie Phoeniz AZ 34 M 46:14 46:29 14:58
8 219 Brendon Murphy New Sharon IA 37 M 52:17 52:45 16:59
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 49
Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 55 Amy Fuller-Belding Pella IA 46 F 27:21 27:33 8:53
2 158 Veldhuizen Sa Van Oskaloosa IA 41 F 29:56 30:13 9:44
3 250 Teri Hungerford Marshalltown IA 40 F 35:26 35:40 11:29
4 80 Diana Kerr Oskaloosa IA 48 F 35:16 35:44 11:30
5 163 Molen Angie Vander New Sharon IA 44 F 36:35 36:50 11:52
6 71 Christine Howard New Sharon IA 41 F 37:00 37:16 12:00
7 56 Davona Fynaardt New Sharon IA 46 F 38:12 38:27 12:23
8 20 Kathy Bruxvoort Pella IA 48 F 40:17 40:38 13:05
9 97 Mollie Loving Barnes City IA 47 F 41:18 41:55 13:30
10 220 Denyse Gipple New Sharon IA 40 F 41:25 42:04 13:33
11 148 Lisa Stodghill New Sharon IA 45 F 43:07 43:13 13:55
12 111 Janine Moore What Cheer IA 43 F 43:15 43:52 14:07
13 50 Cara Ferguson New Sharon IA 43 F 48:07 48:35 15:39
14 70 Mary Jo Hibler New Sharon IA 45 F 49:20 50:00 16:06
15 253 Shari Plate New Sharon IA 42 F 50:53 51:26 16:34
16 246 Patton Roxann New Sharon IA 47 F 50:56 51:26 16:34
17 43 Julie Etcher Lovilia IA 45 F 51:32 52:01 16:45
18 162 Meyden Michel Vand Oskaloosa IA 45 F 51:30 52:17 16:50
19 85 Jill Konfrst Pella IA 48 F 54:04 54:27 17:32
20 263 Lisa Jansen Kellogg IA 42 F 54:01 54:43 17:37
21 168 Lisa Walston New Sharon IA 41 F 54:39 55:08 17:45
22 288 Sam Hudson New Sharon IA 47 F 55:08 55:47 17:58
23 142 Staci Spoelstra New Sharon IA 41 F 1:04:07 1:04:28 20:45
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 49
Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 291 Tony Howard Oskaloosa IA 48 M 22:35 22:41 7:18
2 94 Jeff Little Montezuma IA 42 M 24:46 24:57 8:02
3 171 Kenny Wanders New Sharon IA 49 M 25:46 25:54 8:20
4 19 Jim Bruxvoort Pella IA 44 M 25:56 26:08 8:25
5 125 Brad Pinkerton New Sharon IA 40 M 27:26 27:33 8:53
6 27 Jonathan Coster New Sharon IA 40 M 39:59 40:34 13:04
7 177 Mark Watts New Sharon IA 49 M 50:24 51:00 16:25
8 103 Larry Miller New Sharon IA 44 M 52:46 53:07 17:06
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 - 59
Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace
1 273 Wendy Bracy New Sharon IA 51 F 30:49 31:08 10:02

2 35 Lana Degroot Oskaloosa IA 52 F 34:09 34:25 11:05



Rhonda Harmon
Nancy Miller
Cindy De Goey
Kim Sherburne
Lona Brager
Kerry Pinkerton
Becky McCulley
Jill Walston
Ruth Moore

Jan Bandstra
Tammy Larue
Janet Lacey
Sandy Ryan
Jane Ferguson
Shelby Behrens
Deb Bruxvoort
Cheryl Mason

Kirby
Bussey

New Sharon
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
New Sharon
Searsboro
New Sharon
Oskaloosa
Grapevine

AR
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
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X

52
51
56
52
53
59
58
51
59
56
52
59
54
55
52
57
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3 280
4 104
5 210
6 241
7 189
8 127
9 202
10 257
11 260
12 199
13 92
14 282
15 130
16 51
17 289
18 15
19 203
Place No
1 25
2 63
3 212
4 73
5 72
6 251
Place No
1 275
2 81
3 228
4 129
5 12
6 14
7 175
8 135
9 262
10 190
Place No.
1 16
2 229

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 -
Name City St Age
Keith Comfort Oskaloosa IA 55
Richard Hanna New Sharon IA 52
Marvin Knoot New Sharon IA 56
Mike Inman Ottumwa IA 54
Mark Howe New Sharon IA 58
Craig Plate New Sharon IA 53

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 69
Name City St Age
Becky Rozenboom Oskaloosa IA 61
Jackie Kilby Pella IA 61
Bonita Moore New Sharon IA 60
Gay Redding Bussey IA 66
Dianne Borst Ottumwa IA 61
Gwen Bresee Oskaloosa IA 65
Diane Warwick Oskaloosa IA 62
Mary Sharp New Sharon IA 66
Sandy Vandekrol Sully IA 68
Linda Derringer Oskaloosa IA 69

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 -

Ervin Bruxvoort
Dennis Moore
Dale Moore

City St Age
Oskaloosa IA o6l
New Sharon IA ol
New Sharon IA ol

e I B B B e e e e e

35:31 36:07 11:38
38:05 38:39 12:27
39:47 40:04 12:54
42:02 42:32 13:42
44:31 45:15 14:34
47:44 48:06 15:29
47:50 48:11 15:31
50:09 50:45 16:20
51:03 51:19 16:31
51:31 52:17 16:50
51:41 52:33 16:55
54:02 54:27 17:32
53:54 54:34 17:34
53:55 54:35 17:34
55:07 55:47 17:58
57:00 57:40 18:34
1:02:58 1:03:25 20:25
Chiptim Guntime Pace
21:38 21:43 7:00
22:47 22:53 7:22
23:12 23:23 7:32
24:26 24:31 7:54
40:54 41:27 13:21
1:03:55 1:04:28 20:45
Chiptim Guntime Pace
26:40 26:48 8:38
33:58 34:11 11:00
46:15 46:29 14:58
49:17 49:45 16:01
52:00 52:42 16:58
52:48 53:35 17:15
52:50 53:35 17:15
54:03 54:27 17:32
54:00 54:42 17:37
1:02:58 1:03:25 20:25
Chiptim Guntime Pace
43:30 44:09 14:13
46:45 47:01 15:08
51:02 51:19 16:31



FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 99

Place No. Name City St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace

1 186 Phyllis Clayworth New Sharon IA 81 F 1:02:57 1:03:24 20:25



